Enhanced Service Offer: round two community information sessions
 
	Wed 2 Oct        12:30 - 2 pm            Burns Club, Kambah

	Wed 16 Oct      5:30 - 7 pm              Hellenic Club Woden - AUSLAN Interpreter

	Mon 21 Oct     10:30am – noon       Ainslie Football Club    NEW


 
If you would like to attend one of these sessions  please register by providing your details and the session you wish to attend. Email to ndis@act.gov.au  or phone Canberra Connect 133 427 and ask to be registered for an Enhanced Service Offer information session.
 
The second round of the Enhanced Service Offer opened at 9.00am Monday 30 September 2013 and will close at 5.00pm Friday 8 November 2013.
 
Round One – Was my application successful?
Letters will be sent to all applicants in round one, advising whether their grant application was successful or unsuccessful. 
All applicants will receive a letter advising them of the outcome by 18 October 2013. 
 
Frequently Asked Questions
Please see attached FAQ “Why do you need to submit a new application in Round Two”
 
Computer Workshop Sessions to complete Enhanced Service Offer: round two applications
If you need assistance to complete your online application for round two, you can book for one of the sessions below by providing your details and the session you wish to attend to  ndis@act.gov.au   
Please note all sessions will be held at Nature Conservation House, 153 Emu Bank Belconnen.
 
	Date
	Session Time
	Session Time
	Session Time

	Tuesday 8 October 2013
	10.30am-12.00pm
	12.30pm-2.00pm
	2.30pm-4.00pm

	Friday 11 October 2013
	10.30am-12.00pm
	12.30pm-2.00pm
	2.30pm-4.00pm

	Wednesday 16 October 2013
	10.30am-12.00pm
	12.30pm-2.00pm
	2.30pm-4.00pm

	Thursday 17 October 2013
	10.30am-12.00pm
	12.30pm-2.00pm
	2.30pm-4.00pm

	Friday 18 October 2013
	10.30am-12.00pm
	12.30pm-2.00pm
	2.30pm-4.00pm
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